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8,000.-
แถมฟรี

Fully Autoclavable Mechanical Pipette 

Volume Range

HiPette
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0.5-10µL   

10-100µL
500-5000µL  
30-300µL  

1000-10000µL   

20-200µL

0.1-2.5µL 
2-20µL

5-50µL  

100-1000µL  

Volume Range
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All items: Warranty 1 year/Excluded vat 7%
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